Monitorler

23

23

27

27

23

27

Uriin

.8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

.8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ

HDMI+VGA VESA

LENOVO S271i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ 2xHDMI
1xVGA+VESA

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

135,45

198,45

208,95

208,95

157,50

252,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



